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Eiffel Tower (Paris), photo taken by Daniel Wehner, April 10th, 2010 (Creative common licence)
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	1.April fool’s Day (FR, FG, PL,  SE, D, SK, GR).
	2.
	3.


	4.
	5.


	6.

	7.
	8.International-Roma Day (D).
	9.
	10.


	11.
	12.
	13. Palm Sunday(FR,FG,GR). The Day of unfairly prosecuted people –Memorial Day (SK).

	14.
	15.
	16.
	17. Holy Thursday (FR, FG, ES, PL, GR). Green Thursday (D, SK)


	18. Good Friday (FR, FG, IT, ES, PL, SE, D, SK, GR).
	19. Holy Saturday (IT, ES, PL, SK, GR). Easter Eve (D).
	20.Easter Sunday (FR, FG, IT, ES, PL, SE, D, SK, GR).


	21. Easter Monday (FR, FG, IT, ES, PL, SE, D, SK).
	22.
	23. National Sovereignty and Children’s Day (TR).
	24.


	25. End of Second World War (IT).
	26.
	27.



	28.
	29.
	30.
	31. The Walpurigs night (SE).


	
	
	


France FR, French Guiana FG, Germany D, Greece GR, Italy IT, Poland PL, Spain ES, Slovakia SK, Sweden SE, Turkey TR.
